ISO 50001The easy start in energy management
Recording energy without a large investment
 Get started with energy management step by step
  Costs and consumption displayed instantly and transparently
 Manageable investments
Remove the packaging and it is operationally ready
  Simple assembly and installation

projects up to systems
across property lines.
Our products / Order information
Description Order number Weight
E-Monitor wall mounting set 5.7“
  Wall mounting kit with 5.7“ PCD7.D457-OWS1
  E-Monitor Web Panel 5.7“ PCD7.D457VT5E0
  Power supply 24 VDC Q.PS-AD2-2402F
  Storage extension PCD7.R610 and PCD7.R-MSD1024
  Cables
  Adapter for Switzerland/Germany
Components can also be ordered separately
Q.OWSD457VT5E0 2900 g
Energy meter PN 32 A, LCD with S-bus
  1-phase energy meter, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
  MID certification
ALD1D5FS00A3A00 80 g
Energy meter 3P+N 65 A 2T LCD with S-bus
  3-phase energy meter, 3 × 230/400 VAC, 50 Hz
  2 tariff rates
  MID certification
ALE3D5FS10C3A00 190 g
Energy meter 3P+N, 5 A, converter, LCD, S-bus
  3-phase energy meter, 3 × 230/400 VAC, 50 Hz
  1 tariff rate
  Converter measurement up to 1500 A (1500:5)
  MID certification
AWD3D5WS00C3A00 190 g
S0 pulse counter
  Recording of S0 pulses
  4 S0 inputs (complies with S0 standard 62053-31)
PCD7.H104SE 170 g
Bus termination
  Termination box RS-485 (terminator),
galvanically isolated, 230 VAC
  Termination box RS-485 (terminator),